60
7.20
7.35
7.43
7.57
7.62
7.66
7.75
7.94
8.14
8.14
8.33
8.48

200
25.89

ALTO
1.97
1.60
157

LUNGO
6.07

TRIPLO
12.75

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

DALLAVALLE ANDREA
ADELEKE SAMUEL JOHN
PERAZZOLI LORENZO
CATELLI LEONARDO
MERLI YURIY
SONLIETI LORENZO
CAROLLO STEFANO
BOIOCCHI SIMONE
MICHELOTTI ANDREA
CESENA LORENZO
SEGALINI MATTEO
ANELLI MICHELE

BOIOCCHI SIMONE

PELAGATTI FRANCESCO
STAMENOV NASKO
COLOMBI VITTORIO

CRAVEDI FILIPPO

ALIC BELMIR

99
97
96
00
01
00
99
94
01
01
00
98

94

99
01
62

95

00

M
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
M
PM
AM
AM
AM
JM

PM

JM
AM
SM55

PM

AM

MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
ANCONA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA

ANCONA

ANCONA
MODENA
ANCONA

MODENA

MODENA

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

14/01/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
21/01/2017
28/01/2017
21/01/2017
28/01/2017
25/03/2017
21/01/2017
28/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017

26/03/2017

05/02/2017
28/01/2017
25/02/2017

22/01/2017

12/02/2017



60
7.90
8.40
8.40
8.82
8.97
9.13
9.29
9.30
9.42
9.51
9.73

400

1:02.51
1:03.77

LUNGO
5.06

TRIPLO
9.88
9.46

ASTA

3.80
3.20

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

FAGNONI CHIARA
DORDONI CAMILLA
CACCIATORE LAURA
ERCINI CHIARA
CAPELLI VALERIA
DOSI ALESSIA
BERTUZZI SARA
GROSSI BENEDETTA
VISCONTI SARA
GALLI LUCREZIA
GARDANI BEATRICE

VULLO ANNA
CRAVEDI REBECCA

FAGNONI CHIARA

BERTUZZI SARA
CARLAPPI FEDERICA

LAVELLI LUCREZIA
ROVELLI VERONICA

00
01
99
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
98

98
98

00

01
01

99
98

AF
AF
JF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
JF

JF
JF

AF

AF
AF

JF
JF

MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA
MODENA

PADOVA
PADOVA

MODENA

MODENA
MODENA

ANCONA
MODENA

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

26/02/2017
28/01/2017
28/01/2017
28/01/2017
28/01/2017
28/01/2017
14/01/2017
21/01/2017
28/01/2017
21/01/2017
28/01/2017

22/01/2017
22/01/2017

22/01/2017

29/01/2017
15/01/2017

05/02/2017
12/02/2017



A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor Cadetti

60
8.18 MONTANARI PAOLO 02 CM MODENA 21/01/2017
8.22 BONGIORNI MATTIA 02 CM MODENA 21/01/2017
8.31 MILANI MATTEO 03 CM MODENA 04/02/2017
8.68 VISIGALLI KIRILL 03 CM MODENA 19/02/2017
8.96 FERRARINI PIETRO 03 CM MODENA 04/02/2017
9.00 TAGLIAFERRI ALESSANDRO 03 CM MODENA 04/02/2017
ALTO
1.40 MONTANARI SAMUELE 02 CM MODENA 19/02/2017
LUNGO
4.55 VISIGALLI KIRILL 03 CM MODENA 19/02/2017
PESO Kg 4,000
10.22 LAZO MATTEO 03 CM MODENA 19/02/2017

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor Cadetti



A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor Cadette

60
8.31 MADDALONI GLORIA 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
8.55 FEZZI SARA 02 CF MODENA 21/01/2017
8.57 NERVETTI ELEONORA 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
8.61 LANGELLA GIORGIA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
8.74 CESENA CAMILLA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
8.79 MAGNASCHI ELISA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
8.83 BONA MARTA 03 CF MODENA 21/01/2017
8.84 PORCARI SOFIA 02 CF MODENA 14/01/2017
8.89 LAMBERTI GIULIA 03 CF MODENA 04/02/2017
9.00 SOGNI FEDERICA 02 CF MODENA 14/01/2017
9.06 FRANCHI SARA 03 CF MODENA 14/01/2017
9.21 BRANCACCIO CHIARA 03 CF MODENA 04/02/2017
9.24 CASTALDO SARA 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
9.24 FERRI CLAUDIA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
9.33 BONVINI ASIA 03 CF MODENA 14/01/2017
9.42 CARUSO NICOLE 02 CF MODENA 14/01/2017
9.76 HALEP SARA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
60 Hs H76
10.44 PORCARI SOFIA 02 CF MODENA 21/01/2017
10.46 TOTARO FRANCESCA 02 CF MODENA 21/01/2017
10.50 CESENA CAMILLA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
11.14 LAMBERTI GIULIA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
11.56 MAGNASCHI ELISA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
11.80 BONA MARTA 03 CF MODENA 04/02/2017
12.01 LANGELLA GIORGIA 03 CF MODENA 04/02/2017
12.52 FERRI CLAUDIA 03 CF MODENA 04/02/2017
ALTO
1.35 SOGNI FEDERICA 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
1.25 FRANCHI SARA 03 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
LUNGO
4.10 SOGNI FEDERICA 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017
TRIPLO
8.59 CARUSO NICOLE 02 CF MODENA 19/02/2017

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor Cadette



A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor Ragazzi

60

8.33 SIGNAROLDI SAMUEL 04 RM MODENA 05/03/2017

9.55 ROSSI SAMUELE 05 RM MODENA 05/03/2017
60 Hs H60

11.02 ROSSI SAMUELE 05 RM MODENA 05/03/2017
ALTO

1.37 SIGNAROLDI SAMUEL 04 RM MODENA 05/03/2017

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor Ragazzi



A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2017 Gare Indoor Ragazze

60
8.56 FERRARI VITTORIA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
9.37 BARANI MELISSA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
9.54 VANO GIULIA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
9.56 ALMI MATILDE 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
9.68 LIBE ELEONORA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
9.80 MORAGLIA MARTA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
10.54 GARBAZZA ELENA 05 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
10.21 MICHELOTTI MARTINA 05 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
60 Hs H60
9.83 FERRARI VITTORIA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
ALTO
1.15 MORAGLIA MARTA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
LUNGO
4.15 BARANI MELISSA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
3.24 VANO GIULIA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
3.03 MICHELOTTI MARTINA 05 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
3.03 ALMI MATILDE 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
2.81 GARBAZZA ELENA 05 RF MODENA 05/03/2017
PESO Kg 2,000
7.54 LIBE ELEONORA 04 RF MODENA 05/03/2017

Graduatorie 2017, Gare Indoor Ragazze
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